

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2199

By COMMITTEE ON REVENUE

March 15

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, delete lines 7 through 9.
- 2 In line 10, delete "(b)" and insert "(a)".
- 3 In line 11, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)".
- 4 In line 14, delete "(d)" and insert "(c)".
- 5 In line 20, after "segregate" insert ", pledge".
- 6 In line 23, after the semicolon insert "or".
- 7 In line 24, delete the semicolon and insert a period.
- 8 Delete lines 25 and 26.
- 9 On page 2, delete lines 4 through 33.
- 10 _____